
Team Results Management

Meet Entries   Wednesday, March 11, 2026

Athlete Entries for: Bella Vista

Mens
Thekwan Altahhan - 9
FS 200 Meters
FS 100 Meters
FS Triple Jump

Kaiden Applegate - 11
V-A1 4x100 Relay 44.80
V 200 Meters 24.45
V 100 Meters 11.71

Waseem Aridin - 12
V Discus 80' 1"
V Shot Put 29' 9"

Benjamin Avakian - 11
V 800 Meters 2:40.97

Mason Avakian - 9
FS 800 Meters 3:00.04

Wynton Babers - 9
FS Discus
FS Shot Put

Chase Bartoli - 10
FS 1600 Meters 4:57.22
FS 400 Meters 56.00
FS 800 Meters 2:13.48

Caiden Bernardo - 9
FS 110m Hurdles 23.65
FS 300m Hurdles 1:04.06

Kendrick Bouie - 11
V 200 Meters 25.01
V-A2 4x100 Relay 44.80
V 100 Meters 11.85

Quinn Butler - 12
V 200 Meters 26.54
V 100 Meters 12.77

Hayden Cary - 11
V Shot Put
FS Discus 58' 7"

Eren Cetin - 10
FS 100 Meters 13.07
FS 200 Meters 28.28

Michael Cofran - 11
V Shot Put
FS Discus 62' 6"

Womens
Brynn Andreadakis - 10
FS 800 Meters 3:28.09
FS 1600 Meters 7:29.25

Allie Anselmino - 12
V 100 Meters 13.33
V 200 Meters 27.51
V Long Jump 16' 2"
V-A4 4x100 Relay 51.29

Nia Bare - 11
V 100 Meters 15.43
V Pole Vault 7' 0"

Avery Berlier - 10
FS 3200 Meters 12:49.47
FS 1600 Meters 5:40.74
FS 800 Meters 2:34.55

Addison Bernel - 12
V 1600 Meters 6:10.79
V 800 Meters 2:46.80

Lana Bracero - 10
FS High Jump
FS Long Jump

Al Brancamp - 12
V 1600 Meters 6:47.81
V 800 Meters 2:58.58

Fianna Bressler - 11
V 1600 Meters 8:32.29
V 800 Meters 4:04.03

Madelyn Bunse - 12
V 200 Meters 31.71
V 400 Meters 1:14.48
V-A5 4x400 Relay 4:28.00

Sophia Carter - 10
FS 800 Meters 3:08.81
FS 1600 Meters 7:11.42

Alana Cobabe - 10
FS Pole Vault 6' 6"

Abigail Coleman - 10
FS 3200 Meters 17:04.07
FS 1600 Meters 7:20.11
FS 800 Meters 3:18.12

Zoe Contreras - 9
FS 200 Meters
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Brody Colquhoun - 11
V 3200 Meters 10:45.82
V 1600 Meters 4:59.04

Matthew Corfee - 11
V Discus 104' 9.5"
V Shot Put 38' 8"

Adam Couch - 11
FS 100 Meters 15.96
FS 200 Meters

Xavier Cruz-Clark - 10
FS Shot Put 35' 10"
FS Discus 75' 11"

Noah De beer - 9
FS High Jump 5' 2"
FS 100 Meters 12.40

Zane DeCelle - 9
FS 100 Meters 14.24
FS 200 Meters

Joshua Depaz Martinez - 9
FS 200 Meters
FS 400 Meters 58.06

Shawn Douglas - 10
FS High Jump 5' 6"
FS Long Jump 17' 9.5"
FS Triple Jump 35' 4.5"
FS-A3 4x100 Relay 47.14

Dean Dudley - 10
FS Discus 76' 1"
FS Shot Put 34' 6"

Riley Durazo - 11
V 100 Meters 11.71
V-A3 4x100 Relay 44.80
V 200 Meters 23.80

Roanan Emanavin - 12
V 800 Meters 2:04.76
V-A3 4x400 Relay 3:28.47

Calvin Ewing - 11
V 100 Meters 13.37
V 200 Meters 26.82

Jesse Fargo - 12
V Shot Put
V Discus

Calvin Fear - 11
V 3200 Meters 9:30.00
V 1600 Meters 4:18.51

Giovanni Flores Mejia - 9
FS 400 Meters 1:00.44
FS-A3 4x400 Relay 3:28.47

FS-A3 4x400 Relay 4:40.00
FS 400 Meters 1:12.10

Zoe Corder - 12
V 1600 Meters 4:58.92
V 3200 Meters 10:45.70

Lilly Crouchley - 9
FS 400 Meters 1:11.85
FS-A2 4x400 Relay 4:40.00

Kira Demirer - 12
V Pole Vault 7' 7"

Elspeth DiGiurco - 9
FS 100m Hurdles 22.00
FS 300m Hurdles 1:00.00

Cana Eggebraaten - 10
FS 100 Meters 16.15
FS 200 Meters 34.73

Darbin Emanavin - 10
FS 1600 Meters 6:49.06
FS 800 Meters 2:54.31

Ashley Forbess - 12
V 800 Meters 3:27.63
V 1600 Meters 7:58.52

Abby Fusfeld - 9
FS 200 Meters
FS Long Jump

Annalisa Garcia-Dettner - 9
FS 200 Meters 30.19
FS-A5 4x100 Relay 54.17
FS 100 Meters 14.39

Keira Gold - 9
FS 100 Meters 20.81
FS Long Jump

Hanna Gossett - 11
V 100 Meters 13.50
V 200 Meters 28.50
V-A2 4x100 Relay 51.29
V-A2 4x400 Relay 4:28.00

Avalon Green - 11
V Shot Put 21' 1"
V Discus 64' 6"

Jasmine Greitzer - 9
FS 100 Meters 16.09
FS 200 Meters

Sadaf Hassany - 10
FS 300m Hurdles 1:00.00
FS 100 Meters 15.81

Eben Jeffries - 12
V Pole Vault 8' 6"
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FS 800 Meters 2:19.36
FS Long Jump 15' 6"

Caleb Gill - 9
FS 300m Hurdles 58.00
FS 110m Hurdles 23.00

Jacob Grant - 10
FS 200 Meters
FS-A1 4x100 Relay 47.14
FS 100 Meters 12.28
FS High Jump 5' 0"

Deven Gunderson - 10
FS 200 Meters
FS 100 Meters

Jackson Haley - 9
FS Shot Put
FS Discus

Mason Harvey - 12
V 3200 Meters 10:58.81
V 1600 Meters 4:59.34

Porter Harvey - 9
FS 1600 Meters 7:21.70
FS 800 Meters 3:08.00

Willem Hemmen - 9
FS 800 Meters 2:13.69
FS 1600 Meters 5:15.61

Tyler Heskett - 9
FS 1600 Meters 6:08.45
FS 800 Meters 2:37.51

Connor Hooper - 10
FS 1600 Meters 4:59.06
FS 3200 Meters 10:29.02

Paul Horning - 9
FS-A2 4x100 Relay 47.14
FS-A4 4x400 Relay 3:28.47
FS 200 Meters 24.93
FS 400 Meters 57.81

Brenner Jenkins - 11
V 110m Hurdles 22.00
V 300m Hurdles 55.00

Curtis Jenkins - 12
V Shot Put 31' 1"
V Discus 86' 4"

Henry Josue - 11
V Shot Put 37' 3.5"
V Discus 129' 11"

Salvatore Kallman - 9
FS-A1 4x400 Relay 3:28.47
FS High Jump 5' 2"
FS 400 Meters 56.00

Eva Jensen - 12
V Long Jump 16' 3.5"
V Triple Jump 33' 2"
V Pole Vault 10' 3"

Marie Jusseaume - 10
FS 200 Meters 33.18
FS 100 Meters 15.14

Jeanne Marie Khoudjou - 12
V 100 Meters 14.71
V 200 Meters 31.61

Kelsey Kirby - 10
V 400 Meters 1:08.18
V-A4 4x400 Relay 4:28.00
V 800 Meters 2:33.93

Reese Kneeland - 11
V High Jump 4' 4"
V Triple Jump 31' 2.5"
V Long Jump 14' 8.25"

Christine Madassery - 9
FS 100 Meters 17.63

Isabella Madau - 10
FS-A2 4x100 Relay 54.17
FS 200 Meters 29.24
FS 100 Meters 13.38
FS Pole Vault 7' 7"

Keira Martin - 11
V Discus 52' 0"
V Shot Put 19' 6.5"

Maya Martinez - 10
FS 400 Meters 1:09.00
FS 800 Meters 2:59.32

Jillian McClure - 9
FS 100 Meters 20.26

Isla Mejia - 9
FS 200 Meters
FS 100 Meters 18.25

Madilyn Mergens - 12
V 800 Meters 3:03.96
V 1600 Meters 6:58.40

Lylah Mian - 9
FS 100 Meters 14.78
FS High Jump 4' 7"
FS Triple Jump 27' 11.25"
FS Long Jump 11' 10.75"

Rachel Orta - 11
V Long Jump
V Triple Jump

Arwyn Perry - 10
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FS 800 Meters 2:11.77

Austin Karley - 11
V Shot Put 37' 2"
V Discus 94' 10"

Eli Karnesky - 9
FS Triple Jump 29' 3"
FS 300m Hurdles 53.42
FS 110m Hurdles 22.21

Griffin Keel - 12
V-A5 4x400 Relay 3:28.47
V 800 Meters 1:58.00
V 1600 Meters 4:30.56

Kaiden Kirby - 12
V 1600 Meters 5:00.00
V 800 Meters 2:37.31

Noah Klein - 9
FS 100 Meters 12.56
FS Long Jump
FS 200 Meters
FS-A5 4x100 Relay 47.14

Logan Landers - 9
FS Shot Put 25' 5"
FS Discus

Carter LaPask - 11
V Shot Put 33' 1"
V Discus 104' 10"

Aiden Larson - 9
FS Shot Put

Dmitrii Leinveber - 10
FS 200 Meters
FS 100 Meters 14.17

Jacob Leveck - 9
FS 200 Meters
FS 100 Meters 13.71

Wyatt Lluen - 12
V Discus
V Shot Put 32' 1.5"

Lincoln Manweller - 10
V 1600 Meters 4:46.49
V 400 Meters 51.13
V 800 Meters 1:58.00
V-A4 4x400 Relay 3:28.47

Ryan McCrory - 11
V Pole Vault 8' 0"

John McGavock - 11
V Long Jump 17' 10.5"
V Triple Jump 33' 8.5"
V High Jump 5' 4"

FS 100m Hurdles 20.99
FS 300m Hurdles 59.75

Sophia Pham - 12
V 3200 Meters 11:27.71
V 1600 Meters 5:28.34

Janelle Plate - 10
FS 400 Meters 1:08.32
FS 200 Meters 29.80
FS-A3 4x100 Relay 54.17
FS-A4 4x400 Relay 4:40.00

Lauren Puyot - 9
FS-A1 4x400 Relay 4:40.00
FS-A4 4x100 Relay 54.17
FS 200 Meters 29.25
FS 400 Meters 1:07.83

Carissa Quach - 10
FS 200 Meters
FS 100 Meters 16.33

Ella Ramey - 10
FS Pole Vault 8' 0"

Sofia Ramos - 11
V-A1 4x400 Relay 4:28.00
V 200 Meters 25.74
V-A1 4x100 Relay 51.29
V 100 Meters 12.22

Avia Rennis - 10
FS Shot Put
FS Discus

Ruby Rogers - 11
V 800 Meters 2:52.36
V 1600 Meters 6:14.54

Miley Ryan - 12
V Shot Put 22' 2"
V Discus 65' 10.5"

Giuliana Serafini - 10
FS 800 Meters 2:35.20
FS 1600 Meters 5:47.27
FS 3200 Meters 12:49.48

Kenzie Simpson - 10
FS Triple Jump 29' 9"
FS Long Jump 14' 1"
FS Shot Put 23' 0"
FS High Jump 4' 0"

Franchesca Sorne - 9
FS 200 Meters
FS 100 Meters 16.70

Erin Spratt - 11
V Shot Put 36' 7"
V Discus 118' 4"
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Justin Medina - 11
V 200 Meters
V 100 Meters 15.50

Logan Mello - 12
V Pole Vault 11' 1"

Mark Mohler - 9
FS 400 Meters 56.00
FS 1600 Meters 5:12.08
FS 800 Meters 2:14.72
FS-A2 4x400 Relay 3:28.47

Nathan Nattkemper - 12
FS Discus 47' 10"

Braden Nevin - 11
V 1600 Meters 4:44.25
V 3200 Meters 10:03.20

Jonah Newlin - 9
FS 400 Meters 1:06.57
FS 200 Meters

David Joseph Newton - 12
V 200 Meters 26.94
V 100 Meters 12.86

Caden Norman - 9
FS 100 Meters 12.74
FS Long Jump 15' 9.5"

Dvaughn Norwood - 11
V 100 Meters 12.75
V Long Jump

Kai Patrick - 10
FS 1600 Meters 4:53.30
FS 3200 Meters 10:26.75

Guillermo Perez - 12
V-A4 4x100 Relay 44.80
V 200 Meters 23.81
V Long Jump 20' 2"
V 100 Meters 11.70

Owen Perkins - 11
V 1600 Meters 5:40.50

Jesse Perrine - 10
FS 200 Meters 24.68
FS-A4 4x100 Relay 47.14
FS 100 Meters 12.00

Alec Petersen - 10
FS Discus 55' 11"
FS Shot Put 27' 3"

Blake Poole - 11
V 100 Meters 12.74
V Long Jump 15' 11"
V High Jump 5' 0"

Abby Stockett - 12
V 1600 Meters 6:45.23
V 800 Meters 2:57.24

Joy Swenson - 10
FS 100 Meters 16.22
FS 200 Meters 34.22

Natalie Tarsoly - 10
FS-A1 4x100 Relay 54.17
FS 200 Meters 29.40
FS-A5 4x400 Relay 4:40.00
FS 100 Meters 14.02

Carmen Tomlinson - 12
V-A3 4x400 Relay 4:28.00
V-A3 4x100 Relay 51.29
V 100m Hurdles 18.62
V 300m Hurdles 48.75

Maya Tovar - 10
FS 1600 Meters 7:02.38

Marshall Toyias - 11
V 1600 Meters 5:38.94
V 3200 Meters 12:38.51

Alex Villanueva - 9
FS 100 Meters 16.06

Elise Warnick - 11
V High Jump 4' 8"

Natalie Wassom - 11
V Shot Put 22' 7.5"
V Discus 65' 5"

Arianna Watson - 12
V Shot Put 16' 7"
V 100 Meters 16.89

Stella Whitelaw - 9
FS 1600 Meters 7:18.90
FS 800 Meters 2:55.36

Sheyanne Williams - 11
V 200 Meters 30.30
V Long Jump 13' 2"
FS 100 Meters 14.76

Kate Wozniak - 9
FS 100 Meters 16.31
FS 300m Hurdles 1:00.00
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Jonny Ramirez - 10
FS Shot Put

Brendon Rice - 10
FS 800 Meters 2:46.68

Simon Rincon - 10
FS 200 Meters 27.73
FS 100 Meters 13.24

Everett Rohm - 12
V 3200 Meters 10:04.89
V 1600 Meters 4:45.61

Adam Romero - 12
V Shot Put 24' 0"
V Discus 54' 11"

Asher Roush - 11
FS 200 Meters
FS 100 Meters 18.91

Cade Rucker - 12
V-A2 4x400 Relay 3:28.47
V 800 Meters 2:04.00
V 400 Meters 52.02

Jeremy Sadler - 10
FS Shot Put 34' 0"

Oscar Sanchez-Torres - 11
V 200 Meters 26.03
V 100 Meters 12.38

Tucker Serena - 9
FS 100 Meters 15.82
FS 200 Meters

Zander Shadko - 11
V 200 Meters 23.80
V 100 Meters 11.79
V-A5 4x100 Relay 44.80

Stetson Siepak - 11
V Shot Put
V Discus

Odin Spratt - 10
FS High Jump 5' 2"
FS Triple Jump 33' 0"

Aiden Stephenson - 11
V 200 Meters
V 100 Meters 12.81

Dayton Stewart - 9
FS 100 Meters 14.21
FS 200 Meters

Yuki Suzuki - 11
V 800 Meters 2:16.96
V 1600 Meters 5:00.80
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Kai Tataipu - 10
FS 100 Meters 13.80

Christian Taylor - 10
FS 200 Meters
FS Long Jump
FS 100 Meters 12.91

Niko Tejeda - 9
FS Triple Jump
FS High Jump
FS 100 Meters
FS 200 Meters

Isaac Temple - 9
FS 100 Meters 14.64
FS 200 Meters

Christopher Tindell - 11
V 800 Meters 2:31.19

Emilio Turner - 11
V 100 Meters 12.27
V Pole Vault 12' 7"
V Long Jump 18' 5.75"

Luke Van Kleeck - 12
V 800 Meters 2:31.02

Elijah Velasquez - 9
FS-A5 4x400 Relay 3:28.47
FS 400 Meters 57.94
FS 200 Meters 25.18

Maclay Warriner - 10
FS Pole Vault 10' 0"

Zachary Webb - 11
V 1600 Meters 5:40.41
V 800 Meters 2:30.83

Jonah Wooden - 12
V-A1 4x400 Relay 3:28.47
V 800 Meters 2:03.00
V 400 Meters 52.16

Scott Woodruff - 9
FS 100 Meters 13.08
FS 200 Meters

Jacob Wozniak - 10
FS High Jump 5' 2"
FS Pole Vault 9' 8"
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